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SW-Hausanschl.
KD 737.29
KS 733.76
T=3.54

RW-Hausanschl.
Rohrende ohne Schacht
Sohle= 735,69
3459510.3
5332855.8

Wirtg

15/1
Te

ic
hä

ck
er

1021

1026

1027

1025

1016

1014
1015

1017

1018

1019

1020

1024

1022

1023

OBERGFELL
VER M ESSU NG SB ÜRO

Dipl.-Ing. K.Obergfell 
Schramberger Str.87
78628 Rottweil

   fon:
   fAX:

   e-mail:

Gefertigt:  06.05.2015
Antr.Nr.:   2013422

0741/17455-0
0741/17455-20
info@obergfell-bw.de
www.obergfell-bw.de

O r t s t e i l :  N e u h a u s e n

Auszug
Baugebiet "Mesmerlehen"


